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States/UTs
Andhra Pradesh
A&N Islands
Arunachal Pradesh
Assam
Chandigarh
Chhattisgarh
DNH and DD
Goa

Gujarat
Haryana

J&K
Karnataka
Ladakh
Lakshadweep
Maharashtra
Manipur
Meghalaya
Mizoram
Madhya Pradesh
Nagaland
Puducherry
Punjab
Rajasthan
Sikkim
Telangana
Tripura

Uttar Pradesh
Uttarakhand
KVS

NVS

Total

Elementary Schools
33
02
19
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01
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00
74
120
00
04
426
21
14
22
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06
56
08
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